JERZEES - NuBlend® Crewneck Sweatshirt - 562MR J E R Z E E S®

Colors
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Finished Measurements

Body Length
Body Width

Sleeve Length

27

20
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28
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36

Black Burnt
s Heather Orange
Ke”y 3 I

8 0z., pre-shrunk 50/50 cotton/polyester

Oxford is 49/51 cotton/polyester
NuBlend® pill-resistant fleece

High stitch density for a smooth printing canvas

Seamless body with set-in sleeves

1x1 ribbed collar, cuffs and waistband with spandex
Double-needle stitched collar, armholes, and waistband
Concealed seam on cuffs

Quarter-turned
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